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INVESTMENT DETAILS
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Analysis
  Analysis Date October 2023

Property
  Property Type Mixed Use
  Property 61-63 Ocean Ave
  Address 61-63 Ocean Avenue
  City, State Jersey City, NJ 07305

Purchase Information
  Purchase Price $1,099,000
  Tenants 6
  Total Rentable SF 1,800
  Resale Valuation 5.00%  (Capitalization of NOI)

Income & Expense
  Gross Operating Income $95,448
  Monthly GOI $7,954
  Total Annual Expenses ($27,848)
  Monthly Expenses ($2,321)

Financial Information
  Initial Equity $236,500
  Closing Costs $10,000
  LT Capital Gain 15.00%
  Federal Tax Rate 25.00%
  State Tax Rate 7.0000%
  Discount Rate 4.00%

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs
  Balloon $862,500 10 years 30 years 6.00% $5,171
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PROPERTY SUMMARY
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Property Summary
Type: Mixed Use
Price: $1,099,000
Units 6
Stories 3

Property Overview
3 story mixed-use investment property with wrap around parking. All
separate utilities.
Location Overview
Journal Square is a business district, residential area, and
transportation hub in Jersey City, NJ. The "square" itself is at the
intersection of Kennedy Boulevard and Bergen Avenue. The broader
area extends to and includes Bergen Square, McGinley Square, India
Square, the Five Corners and parts of the Marion Section. Many local,
state, and federal agencies serving Hudson County maintain offices
in the district.
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
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The information enclosed in this Marketing Packet has been secured from sources believed to be reliable, but we make
no representation or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. We make every effort to
maintain current information provided by the seller or third party sources however, Cervelli Real Estate has not made any
official investigation of the property and therefore cannot warrant the accuracy of the information contained within. The
viewer of this document hereby agrees to indemnify, defend and hold us harmless from and against any and all claims,
liabilities, damages, losses or expenses arising from any inaccuracy or discrepancy. Moreover, the viewer is advised to
consult with the appropriate professionals including but not limited to your attorney, accountant, CPA, or any other
financial or legal advisor for implications of any information attained through this document. The information within is
provided to establish preliminary interest and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Loan information is time sensitive and subject to change.
Although Cervelli Real Estate & Property Management LLC, attempts to prevent the passage of computer viruses via
email and attachments thereto, Cervelli Real Estate & Property Management, LLC does not guarantee that either is virus-
free, and accepts no liability for damages sustained as a result of any such virus. There have been revaluations in many
New Jersey Municipalities, including but not limited to Jersey City, Bayonne, Kearny, West New York, Weehawken, etc.
Please be sure to check with your attorney, tax professional and the city resources to make sure that you have the most
up to date information on current taxes. Any and all floorplans and measurements are performed by 3rd party tools and
or applications and should be verified for accuracy. 
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
61-63 OCEAN AVENUE
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DEMOGRAPHICS
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 21,559 90,309 298,078
Female 23,272 92,547 295,430
Total Population 44,831 182,856 593,508

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 9,243 36,258 107,720
Ages 15-24 5,903 23,373 66,052
Ages 25-54 18,235 76,670 268,460
Ages 55-64 5,023 20,555 69,277
Ages 65+ 6,427 26,000 81,999

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 14,829 64,686 284,752
Black 14,853 60,291 114,902
Am In/AK Nat 49 161 763
Hawaiian N/A 30 31
Hispanic 13,186 54,983 182,800
Multi-Racial 16,140 66,154 211,026

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $49,905 $48,242 $52,053
< $15,000 2,695 11,299 33,865
$15,000-$24,999 1,562 7,488 20,538
$25,000-$34,999 1,851 6,708 19,704
$35,000-$49,999 2,257 8,629 25,151
$50,000-$74,999 2,751 11,597 37,143
$75,000-$99,999 2,049 7,753 26,601
$100,000-$149,999 2,178 7,955 31,969
$150,000-$199,999 928 2,969 15,434
> $200,000 455 2,191 21,438

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 18,844 76,254 264,396
Occupied 17,072 68,206 236,490
Owner Occupied 6,483 23,764 71,651
Renter Occupied 10,589 44,442 164,839
Vacant 1,772 8,048 27,906
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REGIONAL MAP
61-63 OCEAN AVENUE



LOCATION MAPS
61-63 OCEAN AVENUE
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TENANT MIX REPORT
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Suite Tenants Approx. SF Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly
Store 1,800 $2,700 $2,700 $2,700 $2,700
Studio 0 $900 $900 $900 $900
2BR 0 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200
Studio 0 $900 $900 $900 $900
2BR 0 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200
2BR 0 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300

6 1,800 $8,200 $8,200

TENANT MIX TENANT MIX SQUARE FEET 

● Store
● Studio
● 2BR
● Studio
● 2BR
● 2BR

● Store
● Studio
● 2BR
● Studio
● 2BR
● 2BR

TENANT MIX INCOME TENANT MIX MARKET INCOME 

● Store
● Studio
● 2BR
● Studio
● 2BR
● 2BR

● Store
● Studio
● 2BR
● Studio
● 2BR
● 2BR
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ANNUAL PROPERTY OPERATING DATA
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Description Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Year Ending 09/2024 09/2025 09/2026 09/2027 09/2028
  Income
    Rental Income $98,400 $101,352 $104,393 $107,524 $110,750

  Gross Scheduled Income $98,400 $101,352 $104,393 $107,524 $110,750
    General Vacancy ($2,952) ($3,041) ($3,132) ($3,226) ($3,323)

  Gross Operating Income $95,448 $98,311 $101,261 $104,299 $107,428

  Expenses
    Taxes ($12,062) ($12,303) ($12,549) ($12,800) ($13,056)
    Insurance ($5,000) ($5,100) ($5,202) ($5,306) ($5,412)
    Water ($3,600) ($3,672) ($3,745) ($3,820) ($3,897)
    Management ($3,936) ($4,015) ($4,095) ($4,177) ($4,260)
    Repairs ($3,000) ($3,060) ($3,121) ($3,184) ($3,247)
    Utilities ($250) ($255) ($260) ($265) ($271)

  Total Operating Expenses ($27,848) ($28,405) ($28,973) ($29,553) ($30,144)
  Operating Expense Ratio 29.18% 28.89% 28.61% 28.33% 28.06%

  Net Operating Income $67,600 $69,906 $72,288 $74,746 $77,284
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PROFESSIONAL BIO
61-63 OCEAN AVENUE

CHRIS CERVELLI, CCIM, CPM
Broker Associate
O: (201) 868-6300
C: (201) 390-5421
chris@realestatenj.com
New Jersey & New York

Michael Cervelli Real Estate
1 Marine Plaza Suite 304 North Bergen, NJ  07047

Chris Cervelli is co‐owner of Michael Cervelli Real Estate & Property Management. Chris oversees a sales team of real
estate professionals with extensive experience in multi‐family dwellings and mixed use commercial properties.  He is a
Certified Commercial Investment Member (CCIM), a recognized expert in the commercial and investment real estate
industry since 2009. Chris’ real estate career began in 1999 as an agent in residential and commercial sales, obtaining
his Broker’s license in 2003. He received the Platinum Sales Award for two consecutive years in 2006 and 2007
overseeing more than $50M in real estate transactions including work with national franchise companies IHOP and
Fresenius Medical Care during this time period.

He was recognized in 2007 as a Commercial Broker All Star from Real Estate NJ and has been nominated as a Top
Industry Leader by the Mid Atlantic Real Estate Journal. Chris was the Liberty Board Realtor Associate of the Year in
2013, and has been active in the New Jersey Gold Coast real estate market prior to its rapid ascent in value which offers
him a unique viewpoint on this market’s dramatic change.  Chris participates as a panel speaker at New Jersey’s
Property Owners Association and performs commercial property calculations for both national and international
companies.
 
Chris is the past president of the Metro Commercial Multiple Listing Service, past president of the New York Metro CCIM
Chapter and past president of the New Jersey Property Owners Association.
 



Gary Baez
Sales Associate 

Michael Cervelli Real Estate | North Bergen, NJ 

P: 551-200-3787 

Gary is a goal driven sales associate agent who specializes in urban planning and development, investment sales, commercial and 
residential leasing. He is a graduate of Rowan University with a Bachelor of Science degree in Urban Planning and Sustainable 
Construction Development. He joined the Cervelli Real Estate and Property Management team in 2014. Gary oversees sales throughout the 
Hudson County, NJ region. Throughout his 6+ year career as a sales agent he has sold over $40M in real estate transactions including 
working with reputable developers and investors. He infiltrates in sourcing of deal structure, land-use planning, entitlement process, 
finance, design, and construction management. Currently Gary sources off market investment opportunities, and assists investors and 
developers with land use planning, entitlement process, finance, design, and construction management.   


